
Computer Science and Engineering – 2024-25 

S.NO REGD NO 
FULLNAME COMPANY NAME PAY PACKAGE   (IN LPA) 

1 218W1A0523 KALAKOTA HARIKA REDDY INFOSYS(HWI) 9.5 

2 218W1A0563 VINJAMURI N S SRI HARSHA INFOSYS(HWI) 9.5 

3 218W1A05B5 SATWIK PANDA INFOSYS(HWI) 9.5 

4 218W1A05I6 SRUNGARAPATI RAJ KUMAR INFOSYS(HWI) 9.5 

5 218W1A0510 CHINTAPALLI MANIKANTA REDDY MORGAN STANLEY 10.2 

6 218W1A0528 KOKKILIGADDA VASANTH MORGAN STANLEY 10.2 

7 218W1A05A0 MEDISETTY VENKATESH MORGAN STANLEY 10.2 

8 218W1A05C2 THUMU RAMPRAVEEN REDDY MORGAN STANLEY 10.2 

9 218W1A0583 GUDIPATI SYAMA SAMEERA TEJASNETWORK SYSTEMS 10 

10 218W1A05D5 ANDRA KARTHIK AVANTEL 5 

11 218W1A05B4 SAPPA TRIBHUVANA SREE JP MORGAN 19.75 

12 218W1A0541 PALAKETI ANIL KUMAR VEGROW-10LPA 10 

13 218W1A0570 AMAJALA CHAITANYA RAM VEGROW-10LPA 10 

14 218W1A0514 GONDELA SAI VARSHITHA ACCENTURE 6.5 6.5 

15 218W1A0542 PARA HEMANTH SURESH ACCENTURE 6.5 6.5 

16 218W1A0548 POLASI ROOPESH MADHAN ACCENTURE 6.5 6.5 

17 218W1A0575 CHANDU NAGA SAI DILLIF ACCENTURE 6.5 6.5 

18 218W1A0590 KANDI MOHITH REDDY ACCENTURE 6.5 6.5 

19 218W1A05B4 SAPPA TRIBHUVANA SREE ACCENTURE 6.5 6.5 

20 218W1A05I8 SURI SREE KRISHNA ANIRUDH ACCENTURE 6.5 6.5 

21 218W1A0502 ANDE PRUDHVISAI ACCENTURE 4.6 

22 218W1A0504 ASHRAF BANO JIGAR ACCENTURE 4.6 

23 218W1A0505 BEHARA GANESH HARSHAVARDHAN ACCENTURE 4.6 

24 218W1A0507 BOLLA SIDDHU ACCENTURE 4.6 



25 218W1A0508 CHADUVULA DHEERAZ ACCENTURE 4.6 

26 218W1A0511 CHUNDRU SRI DWARAKA VASU ACCENTURE 4.6 

27 218W1A0516 GUMMADI NAGA NIKHITA ACCENTURE 4.6 

28 218W1A0519 JADAM ARUNA BHARATHI ACCENTURE 4.6 

29 218W1A0532 MADHU HARSHITHA MANCHINILLA ACCENTURE 4.6 

30 218W1A0533 MAKKENA DIVYA HARSHITHA ACCENTURE 4.6 

31 218W1A0535 MARISETTY MANASA ACCENTURE 4.6 

32 218W1A0536 MEKALA SRI HARSHA ACCENTURE 4.6 

33 218W1A0539 NADELLA JAGADEESH KUMAR ACCENTURE 4.6 

34 218W1A0540 NALABOTHU RAMYA ACCENTURE 4.6 

35 218W1A0541 PALAKETI ANIL KUMAR ACCENTURE 4.6 

36 218W1A0543 PARISA ASLESHA ACCENTURE 4.6 

37 218W1A0546 POGIRI SAI KIRAN ACCENTURE 4.6 

38 218W1A0547 POLAGANI AARYA SRI ACCENTURE 4.6 

39 218W1A0551 PUTTA ASMITHA ACCENTURE 4.6 

40 218W1A0553 SHAIK KAIF ACCENTURE 4.6 

41 218W1A0555 SOURAPU VISHNU BHAGATH ACCENTURE 4.6 

42 218W1A0557 SURA AKSHAYA ACCENTURE 4.6 

43 218W1A0558 TERA JOSEPH ABHISHEK ACCENTURE 4.6 

44 218W1A0559 TUNUGUNTLA RAMA SIVA PRANAV ACCENTURE 4.6 

45 218W1A0560 VARLA ANUSHA ACCENTURE 4.6 

46 218W1A0561 VASANA MEDHINI BALA ACCENTURE 4.6 

47 218W1A0564 VUTUKURI HEMANTH KUMAR ACCENTURE 4.6 

48 218W1A0569 AKULA NIHARIKA ACCENTURE 4.6 

49 218W1A0570 AMAJALA CHAITANYA RAM ACCENTURE 4.6 

50 218W1A0571 ANGADALA HIMA HARSHITHA ACCENTURE 4.6 

51 218W1A0573 BEJAWADA KAVYA ACCENTURE 4.6 

52 218W1A0574 BOJEDLA JASWANTH ACCENTURE 4.6 

53 218W1A0576 CHERUKUMALLI LEKHANA ACCENTURE 4.6 



54 218W1A0578 DIRSIPAM LAKSHMI PRASANNA ACCENTURE 4.6 

55 218W1A0580 GANDI DILEEP ACCENTURE 4.6 

56 218W1A0581 GORLI UDAY KUMAR ACCENTURE 4.6 

57 218W1A0582 GOVADA NIKHIL VARDHAN ACCENTURE 4.6 

58 218W1A0585 INTURI JYOTHI PRIYA ACCENTURE 4.6 

59 218W1A0586 JAMPANI L N K SURYA SRI CHARAN ACCENTURE 4.6 

60 218W1A0589 KANCHARLA MANI VARDHAN ACCENTURE 4.6 

61 218W1A0591 KAREDLA GOPI SRI HARSHA ACCENTURE 4.6 

62 218W1A0592 KOLA ANANTHA VENKATA SAI ACCENTURE 4.6 

63 218W1A0593 ESHWAR VIJAY DHEERAJ KOLLATI ACCENTURE 4.6 

64 218W1A0594 KOLLI DHANUS DATTA ACCENTURE 4.6 

65 218W1A0596 KOMMALAPATI JAHNAVI ACCENTURE 4.6 

66 218W1A0598 LANKE NIKHILA ACCENTURE 4.6 

67 218W1A0599 MADDELA LIKITHA ACCENTURE 4.6 

68 218W1A05A0 MEDISETTY VENKATESH ACCENTURE 4.6 

69 218W1A05A1 RAM LEELADHAR MEKALA ACCENTURE 4.6 

70 218W1A05A2 MOHAMMED SANIYA ZEBA ACCENTURE 4.6 

71 218W1A05A3 NALLA BHANU PRAKASH ACCENTURE 4.6 

72 218W1A05A5 NAMALA SAI SRUTHI ACCENTURE 4.6 

73 218W1A05A6 NEELAIAHGARI GIRIVENKATA SAITEJ ACCENTURE 4.6 

74 218W1A05B0 POTHUMANCHI BHARGAV NARENDRA RAJU ACCENTURE 4.6 

75 218W1A05B1 RAJANALA SIVAMSH PAVAN ACCENTURE 4.6 

76 218W1A05B3 SALADI AMRUTHA NAGA VENKATA SAI LAKSHMI ACCENTURE 4.6 

77 218W1A05B7 SIMMA CHANDRA MOULI ACCENTURE 4.6 

78 218W1A05B9 SYED HAMEED ACCENTURE 4.6 

79 218W1A05C3 TIMMALA HRUTIK ACCENTURE 4.6 

80 218W1A05C4 TURUBHATLA SUSMITHA ACCENTURE 4.6 

81 218W1A05C8 VEMPATI SUBRAHMANYA SASTRY ACCENTURE 4.6 

82 218W1A05C9 VENKATA GAYATHRI DEVI KATAKAM ACCENTURE 4.6 



83 218W1A05D2 ZAKKULA ROSHITHA PRIYADARSHINI ACCENTURE 4.6 

84 218W1A05D4 AKKISETTI VENKATASAISRI NANDITHA ACCENTURE 4.6 

85 218W1A05D7 AREKAPUDI BHUVAN DEEP ACCENTURE 4.6 

86 218W1A05E1 BANDI SARADA ACCENTURE 4.6 

87 218W1A05E2 BATTINI VENGAMAMBA SRAVYA ACCENTURE 4.6 

88 218W1A05E3 BHAGAVATHULA VENKATA DATTA SAI KARTHIKEYAN ACCENTURE 4.6 

89 218W1A05E8 SAI SRI HARSHA CHINTALAPUDI ACCENTURE 4.6 

90 218W1A05F2 DHAKUPATI KUMAR SAI ACCENTURE 4.6 

91 218W1A05F3 DODDAPANENI SREE DATTA SIVACHARAN ACCENTURE 4.6 

92 218W1A05F9 KESARI SHANMUKHA SAI KISHORE ACCENTURE 4.6 

93 218W1A05G1 MACHCHA JASWANTHI ACCENTURE 4.6 

94 218W1A05G3 MALLAVARAPU VIVEK ACCENTURE 4.6 

95 218W1A05G4 MEDAGAM RAHITHYA ACCENTURE 4.6 

96 218W1A05G5 MEENIGA NANDINI ACCENTURE 4.6 

97 218W1A05G6 MENDEM BHARGAVI ACCENTURE 4.6 

98 218W1A05G7 MUDUNURI PAVAN VARMA ACCENTURE 4.6 

99 218W1A05H0 PINNIKA RAJANI ACCENTURE 4.6 

100 218W1A05H1 PULLAGURLA THARUN KUMAR ACCENTURE 4.6 

101 218W1A05H2 RAAVI NIRANJANI ACCENTURE 4.6 

102 218W1A05H3 RAVI SASI TILAK ACCENTURE 4.6 

103 218W1A05H5 SADINENI SRI SRUJANA ACCENTURE 4.6 

104 218W1A05H7 SHAIK HAMAD ACCENTURE 4.6 

105 218W1A05H8 SHAIK JASMINE ACCENTURE 4.6 

106 218W1A05I1 SHAIK MOSEEN ACCENTURE 4.6 

107 218W1A05I4 SRIKANTAM SRINIJA ACCENTURE 4.6 

108 218W1A05I6 SRUNGARAPATI RAJ KUMAR ACCENTURE 4.6 

109 218W1A05I9 SUVVADA NAVEENA ACCENTURE 4.6 

110 218W1A05J0 TALLURI LAAHIRI ACCENTURE 4.6 

111 218W1A05J3 VASAM PRAVEEN ACCENTURE 4.6 



112 218W1A05J4 VELUGOTI TEJASWANI ACCENTURE 4.6 

113 228W5A0501 BHIMAVARAPU JASMITHA ACCENTURE 4.6 

114 228W5A0505 PULI RIBKA ACCENTURE 4.6 

115 228W5A0507 BOMMANA PHANI PRAHARSHA ACCENTURE 4.6 

116 228W5A0517 MOHAMMED NURULLA ACCENTURE 4.6 

117 228W5A0519 SHAIK NAGUR VALI ACCENTURE 4.6 

118 218W1A05G8 P B HARI KRISHNA SINGH THAKUR JUSPAY TECHNOLOGIES  - 27 27 

119 218W1A05H3 RAVI SASI TILAK JUSPAY TECHNOLOGIES  - 21 21 

120 218W1A0562 VELISALA VAISHNAVI IBM 11 

121 218W1A05F8 KAMINENI VATHSALYA TCS PEGA NINJA 3.96 

122 218W1A05E7 CHAMARTHI SAHITHI INFOSYS 9.5 

123 218W1A05H9 Shaik Lubna INFOSYS 9.5 

124 228W5A0504 KOTI VIJAY INFOSYS 9.5 

125 218W1A0514 GONDELA SAI VARSHITHA DELOITTE 7.6 

126 218W1A0516 GUMMADI NAGA NIKHITA DELOITTE 7.6 

127 218W1A05A0 MEDISETTY VENKATESH DELOITTE 7.6 

128 218W1A05D4 AKKISETTI VENKATASAISRI NANDITHA DELOITTE 7.6 

129 218W1A05E1 BANDI SARADA DELOITTE 7.6 

130 218W1A05I4 SRIKANTAM SRINIJA DELOITTE 7.6 

131 218W1A0562 VELISALA VAISHNAVI CISCO 17.5 

132 218W1A05J5 MADHU BABU VEMULA PALTECH 6 6 

133 218W1A05D8 ARUMALLA MURALI SANDEEP PALTECH 6 6 

134 218W1A05J2 VALETI VENKATA DIVYA PALTECH 6 6 

135 218W1A0512 DURGEMPUDI DIVYA INFOSYS 3.6 3.6 

136 218W1A0527 KODI SAI KRISHNA ADITYA INFOSYS 3.6 3.6 

137 218W1A0537 MOVVA SREELAKSHMI VINEETHA INFOSYS 3.6 3.6 

138 218W1A0572 BANDLAMUDI SRI TARAK RAM INFOSYS 3.6 3.6 

139 218W1A0584 INTI ALEKHYA INFOSYS 3.6 3.6 

140 218W1A05E5 BORRA PAVAN INFOSYS 3.6 3.6 



141 218W1A05F4 DUGGINENI DHARANI INFOSYS 3.6 3.6 

142 218W1A05I2 SHAIK SHEEBA SULTANA INFOSYS 3.6 3.6 

143 218W1A05J1 VADUGU CHATURYA INFOSYS 3.6 3.6 

144 228W5A0502 BYPILLA ASWINI DURGA INFOSYS 3.6 3.6 

145 228W5A0511 SHAIK ERSHATHUNNISA INFOSYS 3.6 3.6 

146 228W5A0517 MOHAMMED NURULLA CTS GEN-C 4 

147 218W1A0548 POLASI ROOPESH MADHAN AT&T 16 

148 218W1A0594 KOLLI DHANUS DATTA AT&T 16 

149 218W1A05C4 TURUBHATLA SUSMITHA AT&T 16 

150 218W1A05F5 HARINI RAMYA SIVANI THIPPARTHI AT&T 16 

151 218W1A05H2 RAAVI NIRANJANI AT&T 16 

152 228W5A0519 SHAIK NAGUR VALI AT&T 16 

153 218W1A0593 ESHWAR VIJAY DHEERAJ KOLLATI TCS Prime 9 

154 218W1A05A5 NAMALA SAI SRUTHI TCS Prime 9 

155 218W1A05B0 POTHUMANCHI B NARENDRA RAJU TCS Prime 9 

156 218W1A0504 ASHRAF BANO JIGAR TCS Digital 7.2 

157 218W1A0514 GONDELA SAI VARSHITHA TCS Digital 7.2 

158 218W1A0535 MARISETTY MANASA TCS Digital 7.2 

159 218W1A0536 MEKALA SRI HARSHA TCS Digital 7.2 

160 218W1A0540 NALABOTHU RAMYA TCS Digital 7.2 

161 218W1A0541 PALAKETI ANIL KUMAR TCS Digital 7.2 

162 218W1A0553 SHAIK KAIF TCS Digital 7.2 

163 218W1A0556 SOWREDDY PRANAVI TCS Digital 7.2 

164 218W1A0562 VELISALA VAISHNAVI TCS Digital 7.2 

165 218W1A0578 DIRSIPAM LAKSHMI PRASANNA TCS Digital 7.2 

166 218W1A0586 JAMPANI L N K SURYA SRI CHARAN TCS Digital 7.2 

167 218W1A0589 KANCHARLA MANI VARDHAN TCS Digital 7.2 

168 218W1A0594 KOLLI DHANUS DATTA TCS Digital 7.2 



169 218W1A0598 LANKE NIKHILA TCS Digital 7.2 

170 218W1A05A0 MEDISETTY VENKATESH TCS Digital 7.2 

171 218W1A05A1 RAM LEELADHAR MEKALA TCS Digital 7.2 

172 218W1A05A6 NEELAIAHGARI GIRIVENKATA SAITEJ TCS Digital 7.2 

173 218W1A05A8 PIDAPARTHI HARIKA TCS Digital 7.2 

174 218W1A05B1 RAJANALA SIVAMSH PAVAN TCS Digital 7.2 

175 218W1A05B3 SALADI A NAGA VENKATA SAI LAKSHMI TCS Digital 7.2 

176 218W1A05B4 SAPPA TRIBHUVANA SREE TCS Digital 7.2 

177 218W1A05B5 SATWIK PANDA TCS Digital 7.2 

178 218W1A05B8 SRIPATHI VASANTHI TCS Digital 7.2 

179 218W1A05D7 AREKAPUDI BHUVAN DEEP TCS Digital 7.2 

180 218W1A05D8 ARUMALLA MURALI SANDEEP TCS Digital 7.2 

181 218W1A05E5 BORRA PAVAN TCS Digital 7.2 

182 218W1A05F3 DODDAPANENI SREE DATTA SIVACHARAN TCS Digital 7.2 

183 218W1A05F9 KESARI SHANMUKHA SAI KISHORE TCS Digital 7.2 

184 218W1A05G3 MALLAVARAPU VIVEK TCS Digital 7.2 

185 218W1A05G6 MENDEM BHARGAVI TCS Digital 7.2 

186 218W1A05H4 RAYALA SRIKAVYA TCS Digital 7.2 

187 218W1A05H5 SADINENI SRI SRUJANA TCS Digital 7.2 

188 218W1A05I7 SUNDARAPALLI HANISH VENKAT TCS Digital 7.2 

189 218W1A05I8 SURI SREE KRISHNA ANIRUDH TCS Digital 7.2 

190 218W1A05I9 SUVVADA NAVEENA TCS Digital 7.2 

191 218W1A05J1 VADUGU CHATURYA TCS Digital 7.2 

192 218W1A0502 ANDE PRUDHVISAI TCS Ninja 3.86 

193 218W1A0503 ANGOTHU SRAVIKA TCS Ninja 3.86 

194 218W1A0507 BOLLA SIDDHU TCS Ninja 3.86 

195 218W1A0511 CHUNDRU SRI DWARAKA VASU TCS Ninja 3.86 

196 218W1A0512 DURGEMPUDI DIVYA TCS Ninja 3.86 

197 218W1A0513 GANDU MAHIMA KUMAR TCS Ninja 3.86 



198 218W1A0515 GUDALA AKHILA TCS Ninja 3.86 

199 218W1A0518 HARI PRIYA YELLAJOSYULA TCS Ninja 3.86 

200 218W1A0519 JADAM ARUNA BHARATHI TCS Ninja 3.86 

201 218W1A0520 GUMMADI JAHNAVI TCS Ninja 3.86 

202 218W1A0525 KATARAPU PRUDHVI TCS Ninja 3.86 

203 218W1A0532 MADHU HARSHITHA MANCHINILLA TCS Ninja 3.86 

204 218W1A0533 MAKKENA DIVYA HARSHITHA TCS Ninja 3.86 

205 218W1A0537 MOVVA SREELAKSHMI VINEETHA TCS Ninja 3.86 

206 218W1A0539 NADELLA JAGADEESH KUMAR TCS Ninja 3.86 

207 218W1A0543 PARISA ASLESHA TCS Ninja 3.86 

208 218W1A0546 POGIRI SAI KIRAN TCS Ninja 3.86 

209 218W1A0547 POLAGANI AARYA SRI TCS Ninja 3.86 

210 218W1A0548 POLASI ROOPESH MADHAN TCS Ninja 3.86 

211 218W1A0551 PUTTA ASMITHA TCS Ninja 3.86 

212 218W1A0554 SHAIK PAVAN TEJA TCS Ninja 3.86 

213 218W1A0557 SURA AKSHAYA TCS Ninja 3.86 

214 218W1A0563 VINJAMURI N S SRI HARSHA TCS Ninja 3.86 

215 218W1A0565 YARRAGUNTA GAYATHRI DEVI TCS Ninja 3.86 

216 218W1A0569 AKULA NIHARIKA TCS Ninja 3.86 

217 218W1A0570 AMAJALA CHAITANYA RAM TCS Ninja 3.86 

218 218W1A0571 ANGADALA HIMA HARSHITHA TCS Ninja 3.86 

219 218W1A0572 BANDLAMUDI SRI TARAK RAM TCS Ninja 3.86 

220 218W1A0573 BEJAWADA KAVYA TCS Ninja 3.86 

221 218W1A0574 BOJEDLA JASWANTH TCS Ninja 3.86 

222 218W1A0575 CHANDU NAGA SAI DILLIF TCS Ninja 3.86 

223 218W1A0576 CHERUKUMALLI LEKHANA TCS Ninja 3.86 

224 218W1A0577 DAMMU SRI LAKSHMI TCS Ninja 3.86 

225 218W1A0580 GANDI DILEEP TCS Ninja 3.86 

226 218W1A0581 GORLI UDAY KUMAR TCS Ninja 3.86 



227 218W1A0582 GOVADA NIKHIL VARDHAN TCS Ninja 3.86 

228 218W1A0584 INTI ALEKHYA TCS Ninja 3.86 

229 218W1A0585 INTURI JYOTHI PRIYA TCS Ninja 3.86 

230 218W1A0587 KAKARALA HARSHITHA TCS Ninja 3.86 

231 218W1A0588 KAKUMANU BHUVANESH TCS Ninja 3.86 

232 218W1A0590 KANDI MOHITH REDDY TCS Ninja 3.86 

233 218W1A0591 KAREDLA GOPI SRI HARSHA TCS Ninja 3.86 

234 218W1A0595 KOLLI MAHESWARI TCS Ninja 3.86 

235 218W1A0596 KOMMALAPATI JAHNAVI TCS Ninja 3.86 

236 218W1A05A2 MOHAMMED SANIYA ZEBA TCS Ninja 3.86 

237 218W1A05A3 NALLA BHANU PRAKASH TCS Ninja 3.86 

238 218W1A05A9 PONNAM NAGASAI SREEJA TCS Ninja 3.86 

239 218W1A05B2 RAVURI CHAITANYA CHOWDARY TCS Ninja 3.86 

240 218W1A05B6 SHAIK ALTAF HUSSAIN TCS Ninja 3.86 

241 218W1A05B7 SIMMA CHANDRA MOULI TCS Ninja 3.86 

242 218W1A05B9 SYED HAMEED TCS Ninja 3.86 

243 218W1A05C2 THUMU RAMPRAVEEN REDDY TCS Ninja 3.86 

244 218W1A05C4 TURUBHATLA SUSMITHA TCS Ninja 3.86 

245 218W1A05C7 VATTIKUNTA VISHNU PRAMUKH TCS Ninja 3.86 

246 218W1A05C8 VEMPATI SUBRAHMANYA SASTRY TCS Ninja 3.86 

247 218W1A05D1 YARAGUDIPATI VENKATA SAI SRIKAR TCS Ninja 3.86 

248 218W1A05D2 ZAKKULA ROSHITHA PRIYADARSHINI TCS Ninja 3.86 

249 218W1A05D3 TIMMASARTI AKHILA TCS Ninja 3.86 

250 218W1A05E1 BANDI SARADA TCS Ninja 3.86 

251 218W1A05E2 BATTINI VENGAMAMBA SRAVYA TCS Ninja 3.86 

252 218W1A05E3 BHAGAVATHULA V DATTA SAI KARTHIKEYAN TCS Ninja 3.86 

253 218W1A05E8 SAI SRI HARSHA CHINTALAPUDI TCS Ninja 3.86 

254 218W1A05E9 CHITTURI PURNA CHANDRA SEKHAR TCS Ninja 3.86 

255 218W1A05F1 DAMMU JAYA BHARGAV NAND TCS Ninja 3.86 



256 218W1A05F4 DUGGINENI DHARANI TCS Ninja 3.86 

257 218W1A05F5 HARINI RAMYA SIVANI THIPPARTHI TCS Ninja 3.86 

258 218W1A05G1 MACHCHA JASWANTHI TCS Ninja 3.86 

259 218W1A05G2 MAKKENA THIRUMALA TCS Ninja 3.86 

260 218W1A05G4 MEDAGAM RAHITHYA TCS Ninja 3.86 

261 218W1A05G5 MEENIGA NANDINI TCS Ninja 3.86 

262 218W1A05H0 PINNIKA RAJANI TCS Ninja 3.86 

263 218W1A05H1 PULLAGURLA THARUN KUMAR TCS Ninja 3.86 

264 218W1A05H2 RAAVI NIRANJANI TCS Ninja 3.86 

265 218W1A05H7 SHAIK HAMAD TCS Ninja 3.86 

266 218W1A05H8 SHAIK JASMINE TCS Ninja 3.86 

267 218W1A05I1 SHAIK MOSEEN TCS Ninja 3.86 

268 218W1A05I2 SHAIK SHEEBA SULTANA TCS Ninja 3.86 

269 218W1A05I3 SHEIK YUNUS TCS Ninja 3.86 

270 218W1A05I4 SRIKANTAM SRINIJA TCS Ninja 3.86 

271 218W1A05J0 TALLURI LAAHIRI TCS Ninja 3.86 

272 218W1A05J2 VALETI VENKATA DIVYA TCS Ninja 3.86 

273 218W1A05J3 VASAM PRAVEEN TCS Ninja 3.86 

274 218W1A05J4 VELUGOTI TEJASWANI TCS Ninja 3.86 

275 218W1A05J5 VEMULA MADHU BABU TCS Ninja 3.86 

276 218W1A05J8 BUKKA SIVA NAGA KRANTHI TCS Ninja 3.86 

277 228W5A0502 BYPILLA ASWINI DURGA TCS Ninja 3.86 

278 228W5A0504 KOTI VIJAY TCS Ninja 3.86 

279 228W5A0506 THOTA DURGA SRAVANTHI TCS Ninja 3.86 

280 228W5A0507 BOMMANA PHANI PRAHARSHA TCS Ninja 3.86 

281 228W5A0509 KARRE MEENAKSHI TCS Ninja 3.86 

282 228W5A0516 MANDAPAKA NANDINI TCS Ninja 3.86 

283 228W5A0519 SHAIK NAGUR VALI TCS Ninja 3.86 

 



Artificial intelligence (AI) and data science 

1 218W1A5411 CHINTA VARA PRASAD VEGROW-7LPA 7 

2 218W1A5417 BORA HIMAVARSHINI VERIZON 10 

3 218W1A5418 INDUGULA MANISHA VERIZON 10 

4 218W1A5401 BALAVALLI SAI HARSHITHA ACCENTURE 4.6 

5 218W1A5403 BANTU CHETAN CHANDRA ACCENTURE 4.6 

6 218W1A5404 SHIRIN MEHER BARATAM ACCENTURE 4.6 

7 218W1A5405 BASIREDDY DUGGIREDDY ACCENTURE 4.6 

8 218W1A5408 BEZAWADA DEEPIKA JAYA SRI ACCENTURE 4.6 

9 218W1A5411 CHINTA VARA PRASAD ACCENTURE 4.6 

10 218W1A5415 GUNDAM SIDDARTHA REDDY ACCENTURE 4.6 

11 218W1A5416 HARINI REDDY YEKKANTI ACCENTURE 4.6 

12 218W1A5417 B HIMAVARSHINI ACCENTURE 4.6 

13 218W1A5418 INDUGULA MANISHA ACCENTURE 4.6 

14 218W1A5421 JAMPA LIKIL SRI GOWTHAMI ACCENTURE 4.6 

15 218W1A5427 KROVI MOHAN KIREETI ACCENTURE 4.6 

16 218W1A5431 MANNE MADHU HASITHA ACCENTURE 4.6 

17 218W1A5432 MARRIPUDI SAI PRAVALLIKA ACCENTURE 4.6 

18 
218W1A5435 

MUDUNURI VENKATA CHAITANYA SATYA 
RAMARAJU 

ACCENTURE 
4.6 

19 218W1A5438 NIZAMPATNAM ANAND VEERA SESHA SAI ACCENTURE 4.6 

20 218W1A5439 PADAMATI PRAVEEN KUMAR ACCENTURE 4.6 

21 218W1A5441 PATURI SAI SRI VATSA ACCENTURE 4.6 

22 218W1A5443 PEDDIREDDY NAGA SAI RAGHAV ACCENTURE 4.6 

23 218W1A5448 RANGA JYOTHI VIJAYA SRIJA ACCENTURE 4.6 

24 218W1A5449 RAYAPATI SAI SATYA VIJAYA DEEPTHI ACCENTURE 4.6 

25 218W1A5458 BHARATH KUMAR SURLA ACCENTURE 4.6 



26 218W1A5460 THOTTEMPUDI KOKILA ACCENTURE 4.6 

27 218W1A5461 VALLABHANENI PRANEETH ACCENTURE 4.6 

28 218W1A5464 VEERAMACHANENI GNANA SRI MANASA ACCENTURE 4.6 

29 218W1A5465 VEMULA NARASIMHA REDDY ACCENTURE 4.6 

30 218W1A5424 KASIREDDY VENKATA MAMATHA REDDY TCS PEGA DIGITAL 7.2 

31 218W1A5418 INDUGULA MANISHA TCS PEGA NINJA 3.96 

32 218W1A5419 IPPILI NAYA SRUJANA TCS PEGA NINJA 3.96 

33 218W1A5446 POLUKONDA KALYANI TCS PEGA NINJA 3.96 

34 218W1A5449 RAYAPATI SAI SATYA VIJAYA DEEPTHI TCS PEGA NINJA 3.96 

35 218W1A5414 SRI SATYA BHARGAV GRANDHI PALTECH 6 6 

36 218W1A5457 SIGIREDDY BALASAI PALTECH 6 6 

37 218W1A5455 SHAIK RUKSANA PALTECH 6 6 

38 218W1A5437 NANDYALA DINESH MURALI PALTECH 6 6 

39 218W1A5436 BHARGAV MUPPARISETTY PALTECH 8 8 

40 218W1A5413 DIVI REVANTH INFOSYS 3.6 3.6 

41 218W1A5423 KANAMARLAPUDI LAKSHMI LALASA INFOSYS 3.6 3.6 

42 218W1A5425 KATURI SANTHOSH KUMAR INFOSYS 3.6 3.6 

43 218W1A5426 KODALI CHAITANYA INFOSYS 3.6 3.6 

44 218W1A5428 KUMBHA AJAY NAGA KRISHNA INFOSYS 3.6 3.6 

45 218W1A5437 NANDYALA DINESH MURALI INFOSYS 3.6 3.6 

46 218W1A5442 PEDAPUDI SANDEEP INFOSYS 3.6 3.6 

47 218W1A5451 SAGARAPU HEMANTH MANI INFOSYS 3.6 3.6 

48 218W1A5452 SANGEPU SAI SAAKETH INFOSYS 3.6 3.6 

49 218W1A5453 SHAIK FATIMA FARHEEN INFOSYS 3.6 3.6 

50 218W1A5455 SHAIK RUKSANA INFOSYS 3.6 3.6 

51 218W1A5456 SHEIKH ZAYEEM AHMED INFOSYS 3.6 3.6 

52 218W1A5466 YALAVARTHI HEMA INFOSYS 3.6 3.6 

53 228W5A5401 ANIDEEP SEELAM INFOSYS 3.6 3.6 

54 228W5A5405 PANCHAKARLA SRAVANI INFOSYS 3.6 3.6 



55 218W1A5429 LEELA PRIYA ALLAMSETTY CTS GEN-C 4 

56 218W1A5439 PADAMATI PRAVEEN KUMAR CTS GEN-C 4 

57 218W1A5414 GRANDHI SRI SATYA BHARGAV AT&T 16 

58 218W1A5402 BANDARU PRUDHVI NARAYANA TCS Digital 7.2 

59 218W1A5408 BEZAWADA DEEPIKA JAYA SRI TCS Digital 7.2 

60 218W1A5431 MANNE MADHU HASITHA TCS Digital 7.2 

61 218W1A5436 MUPPARISETTY BHARGAV TCS Digital 7.2 

62 218W1A5437 NANDYALA DINESH MURALI TCS Digital 7.2 

63 218W1A5457 SIGIREDDY BALASAI TCS Digital 7.2 

64 218W1A5401 BALAVALLI SAI HARSHITHA TCS Ninja 3.86 

65 218W1A5404 SHIRIN MEHER BARATAM TCS Ninja 3.86 

66 218W1A5406 BATHULA SAI CHANDU TCS Ninja 3.86 

67 218W1A5409 BEZAWADA SASAANK TCS Ninja 3.86 

68 218W1A5410 BOMMAGANTI SRI VEERABHADRA VIKAS TCS Ninja 3.86 

69 218W1A5414 GRANDHI SRI SATYA BHARGAV TCS Ninja 3.86 

70 218W1A5415 GUNDAM SIDDARTHA REDDY TCS Ninja 3.86 

71 218W1A5416 HARINI REDDY YEKKANTI TCS Ninja 3.86 

72 218W1A5417 B HIMAVARSHINI TCS Ninja 3.86 

73 218W1A5422 KALLE.BHAVYA VANI TCS Ninja 3.86 

74 218W1A5423 KANAMARLAPUDI LAKSHMI LALASA TCS Ninja 3.86 

75 218W1A5425 KATURI SANTHOSH KUMAR TCS Ninja 3.86 

76 218W1A5432 MARRIPUDI SAI PRAVALLIKA TCS Ninja 3.86 

77 218W1A5435 MUDUNURI V CH SATYA RAMARAJU TCS Ninja 3.86 

78 218W1A5439 PADAMATI PRAVEEN KUMAR TCS Ninja 3.86 

79 218W1A5442 PEDAPUDI SANDEEP TCS Ninja 3.86 

80 218W1A5448 RANGA JYOTHI VIJAYA SRIJA TCS Ninja 3.86 

81 218W1A5455 SHAIK RUKSANA TCS Ninja 3.86 

82 218W1A5456 SHEIKH ZAYEEM AHMED TCS Ninja 3.86 

83 218W1A5459 TATA NUTNA SOWMYA TCS Ninja 3.86 



84 218W1A5461 VALLABHANENI PRANEETH TCS Ninja 3.86 

85 218W1A5463 VASANTAM BHAVYA SAI TCS Ninja 3.86 

86 218W1A5464 VEERAMACHANENI GNANA SRI MANASA TCS Ninja 3.86 

87 218W1A5465 VEMULA NARASIMHA REDDY TCS Ninja 3.86 

88 218W1A5466 YALAVARTHI HEMA TCS Ninja 3.86 

89 228W5A5404 NALLURI KARTHIK TCS Ninja 3.86 

 


